Copyright © Cirrus Logic, Inc. 2004
(All Rights Reserved)http://www.cirrus.com
Preliminary Product Information This document contains information for a new product.
Cirrus Logic reserves the right to modify this product without notice.
CS4344/5/6/8
10-Pin, 24-Bit, 192 kHz Stereo D/A Converter
Features
Multi-bit Delta-Sigma Modulator

CS4344/5/6/8
DS613PP2 19
6.ORDER INFORMATION:
7.FUNCTIONAL COMPATIBILITY
CS4334-KS ⇒ CS4344-CZZ
CS4335-KS ⇒ CS4345-CZZ
CS4336-KS ⇒ CS4346-CZZ
CS4338-KS ⇒ CS4348-CZZ
CS4334-BS ⇒ CS4344-DZZ
CS4334-DS ⇒ CS4344-DZZ
Model Temperature Package Serial Interface
CS4344-CZZ -10 to +70 °C 10-pin Plastic TSSOP - Lead-Free 16 to 24-bit, I2S
CS4344-DZZ -40 to +85 °C 10-pin Plastic TSSOP - Lead-Free 16 to 24-bit, I2S
CS4345-CZZ -10 to +70 °C 10-pin Plastic TSSOP - Lead-Free 16 to 24-bit, left justified
CS4346-CZZ -10 to +70 °C 10-pin Plastic TSSOP - Lead-Free 24-bit, right justified
CS4348-CZZ -10 to +70 °C 10-pin Plastic TSSOP - Lead-Free 16-bit, right justified
CS4344/5/6/8
20 DS613PP2
8.PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
Notes: 1. Reference document: JEDEC MO-187